
Schedule NA0183 - spring 2021

Teachers:  RH - Ruben Hoffmann; RHA - Rob Hart; AM- Aemiro Melkamu; PN - Pia Nilsson;  

WH -Vivian, Wei Huang; GM-Georgios Miaris 

Date Day Time Location * Module** Type of activity Comment Teacher

2022-01-17 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal Q Module I Lecture 1 RH

2022-01-18 Tuesday

2022-01-20 Thursday 13.15-16.00 ** Module I Lecture 2 RH

2022-01-21 Friday

2022-01-24 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 3 RH

2022-01-25 Tuesday 13.00-14.00 Sal U Module II Application 1 Compulsory RHA

2022-01-27 Thursday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 4/Q&A RH

2022-01-28 Friday 10.15-12.00 ** Module I Q&A on Exercises 1 GM

13.00-14.00 ** Module I Q&A RH

2022-01-31 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 5 RH

2022-02-01 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal Q Module II Application 2 Compulsory PN

2022-02-03 Thursday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 6/Q&A RH

2022-02-04 Friday 10.15-12.00 ** Module I Q&A on Exercises 2 GMgg

2022-02-07 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 7 RH

2022-02-08 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal R Module II Application 3 Compulsory AMy

2022-02-10 Thursday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 8/Q&A RH

2022-02-11 Friday 10.15-12.00 ** Module I Q&A on Exercises 3 GM

13.00-14.00 ** Module I Q&A RHgg

2022-02-14 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 9 RH

2022-02-15 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module II Application 4 Compulsory WHy

2022-02-17 Thursday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 10/Q&A RH

2022-02-18 Friday 10.15-12.00 ** Module I Q&A on Exercises 4 GMgg

2022-02-21 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 11 RH

2022-02-22 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module II Application 5 Compulsory PNy

2022-02-24 Thursday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 12/Q&A RH

2022-02-25 Friday 10.15-12.00 ** Module I Q&A on Exercises 5 GM

Friday 13.00-14.00 ** Module I Q&A RHgg

2022-02-28 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 13 RH

2022-03-01 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal Q Module II Application 6 Compulsory AMy

2022-03-03 Thursday 13.15-15.00 Sal U Module I Q&A RH

2022-03-04 Friday 10.15-12.00 ** Module I Q&A on Exercises 6 GMgg

2022-03-07 Monday 13.00-15.00 ** Module I Q&A RH

2022-03-08 Tuesday y

2022-03-10 Thursday 8.00-13.00 Se ladok Module I Exam

2022-03-11 Fridaygg

2022-03-14 Monday

2022-03-15 Tuesday y

2022-03-17 Thursday

2022-03-18 Fridaygg



2022-03-21 Monday

2022-03-22 Tuesday

2022-03-23 Wednesday 8.30-17.00 Sal U Module II Application 7 - seminar Compulsory AM & PN

2022-04-20 Wednesday See ladok Se ladok Module I Retake-examgg

* Module I: Microeconomics; Module II: Applications in agricultural and environmental economics

** For location see schedule on course web page


